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Anlage
Hermann-Hesse-Str. 90, 72762 Reutlingen

Hallenadresse
Hermann-Hesse-Str. 90, 72762 Reutlingen
G 07121 23240 tcmarkwasen@arcor.de

Sportwart/in
Bailer, Franziska
T 0160/90526877 FranziskaEitle@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Pesce, Robert
T 016090437650 robert.pesce@gmx.de
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Damen 30 (4er) 1
MF: Jana Mlnzinger

m 0151 42327026; jana.muenzinger@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Jager, Frauke
Junk, Carolin

Munzinger, Jana
Friedl, Anja
Horer, Ines
Leuschner, Julia
Hingst, Ortja
Klarl, Barbara
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Heim, Pavla
E2 Mecner, Katharina

E3 Blank, Carina

E4 Eitle, Franziska
E5 Haase, Annika
E6 Sabieraj, Berit
E7 Deger, Dorothea
E8 Gaiser, Michaela
E9 Ripple, Christiane

E10Dr. Schneider, Meike

E11K®6nig, Nicola

E12Stirner-Neth, Karin

E13Teichert, Claudia
E14Speidel, Heike
E15Fundel, Jutta

Kittelberger, Martina

ID-Nr.|Jg.

28451226
27650024
27452556
28651908
28551768
28351347
27752742
28152028
28052257

27851250
27701638

28509867
28850029
27200455
26700882
25601166
26300945
27852389
26701647
28501748
26751514
27852379
25750173
26853765
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LK8,0

LK11,0
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

El6Lutz, Anette
E17Brunner, Gudrun
E18Malkova, Elena (RUS*)
E19Scheurer, Birgit
E20Wilhelm, Evelyn
E21Haux, Ina

E22Villforth, Karin
E23Krieg, Marion
E24Schreyeck, Sabine
E25Rheinweiler, Uta
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26850833
26853738
26651071
26151800
26652605
26600835
26702955
26002572
26151977
26853693
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